• Varitemp Heat Guns use
a powerful motor driven
blower and durable
electric heating element
to produce a reliable
stream of heated air.
Power ratings up to
1,000˚F /540˚C at 1740

Part Number 35257
Replacement Heating Element
ORDERING INFORMATION
MASTER DELUXE VARITEMP® HEAT GUN REPLACEMENT
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION ELEMENT
VTS-750 Amb.-1000°F Amb.-540°C 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
VTS-752 Amb.-750°F Amb.-400°C 220V 50 Hz 7A 1680W HAS-014K
MASTER VARITEMP® HEAT GUN
VT-750C Amb.-1000°F Amb.-540°C 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
VT-752C Amb.-750°F Amb.-400°C 220V 50 Hz 7A 1680W HAS-014K
MASTER VARITEMP® HEAT GUN KIT
VT-750CK Amb.-1000°F Amb.-540°C 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
VT-752CK Amb.-750°F Amb.-400°C 220V 50 Hz 7A 1680W HAS-014K
MASTER VARITEMP® HEAT GUN with MOMENTARY CONTACT SAFETY SWITCH
VT-750C-MC Amb.-1000°F Amb.-540°C 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
VT-752C-MC Amb.-750°F Amb.-400°C 220V 50 Hz 7A 1680W HAS-014K
Varitemp Heat Gun Kits include:
Heat Gun, Reducer 51544, Spreader
51543, Reflector A-160-HG
and Carrying Case 51013